Food Served

\ v

Lunchtimes:

Tuesday - Saturday 12pm - 2pm
Sunday 12pm - 3pm

Evenings:
Tuesday - Saturday 6.30pm - gpm

Sunday Lunch

1 Course £6.95
2 Courses £895
3 Courses £10.95

Booking Recommended
Telephone: 01384 394476

For Sweets Please See Board



Sandwiches

Choose either white or brown bread, all can be served with a

salad garnish

Cheese, Ham or Tuna £2.75
Add extra filling of Onion,

Tomato or Salad £2.95
Prawn Salad £3.95
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo) £3.95
Bacon or Sausage £2.95
Bacon & Egg or Mushroom £3.25
Sausage & Egg or Mushroom £3.25
Bacon, Fgg & Mushroom £3.95
Sausage, Egg & Mushroom £3.95
Fish Finger £2.95

Toasted Sandwiches
Choose either white or brown bread, all can be served with a
salad garnish

Cheese or Ham £2.80
Add extra filling of Onion or

Tomato £2.95
Cheese & Ham £3.15
Full House (All of the above) £3.45

Toasted Baguettes
(Al £3.75)

Tuna & Cheese Melt
Brie & Cranberry
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Cheese & Ham



Light Bites & Starters

Home Made Soup with a Warm crusty bread roll
Prawns in Tempura Batter
(With a choice of Seafood Sauce or Sweet Chilli Dip)

Vegetable Spring Rolls OR Duck Spring Rolls
served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Combo for Two (Brie Wedges, Breaded Mushrooms,
Chicken Bites, Garlic Bread, Salad & Dips)

Potato Skins filled with cheese OR cheese & Bacon

Breaded Mushrooms (With Dip)
Brie Wedges (With Dip)
Prawn Cocktail

Garlic Bread (3 Slices) £1.50 Garlic Baguette
Jacket Potatoes

Cheese, Beans or Tuna

Chilli, Bolognaise or Prawns

Side Orders

Portion of Chips

Portion of Onion Rings

Portion of Mushrooms

Portion of Rice

Bread & Butter

Home Made Sauces: Peppercorn,
Diane, Stilton, Parsley or
Cheddar & Chive

£3.50
£3.75

£3.50

£5.95

£3.50

£2.95
£3.50
£3.70

£3.00

£4.75
£5.50

£1.40
£1.40
£1.30
£1.30
£0.40

£1.45



Main Courses
All served with salad garnish, and a choice of chips, jacket
_potato, mash, new potatoes or rice

Omelette (Lunchtime only) £4.75
(With Cheese, Ham or Mushrooms)

Battered Cod £6.95
Breaded Scampi £6.75
Breaded Plaice £7.25
Sea Bass Fillet served with parsley butter £8.15
Salmon Fillet (With Creamy Stilton or Parsley Sauce) £8.15
Breakfast (Lunchtime only) £4,75
(Bacon, Sausage, beans, Mushroom, Egg)

Bangers & Mash (With rich Gravy) £4.25
Hunters Chicken (A Chicken Breast, wrapped in £7.25
Bacon, with BBQ Sauce & Cheese)

Half Roast Chicken (Juicy Chicken on the bone) £7.50
Home Made Curry: £7.25

Chinese Chicken, Chicken Xorma,

Chicken & Mushroom Balti, Chicken Jalfrezi,

OR Vegetable Balti

(With Rice, Chips or ¥ & %) £7.25

Chicken OR Beef Burger £6.95
(Served with Bacon and Onion Ring)

Southern Fried Chicken £6.95
(2 Breasts in crunchy Bread cyumbs)

Home Made Chicken Chasseur £7.25
(With Mushrooms & Onions)



Home Made Faggots (In rich onion gravy)

Home Made Lasagne
(Rich Bolognaise with Pasta & Cheese Sauce)

Home Made Chilli Con Carne
(With Rice, Chips or ¥ & %)

Home Made Cottage Pie
Steak & Ale Pie (With a rich thick Gravy)

Chicken & Leek OR Lamb & Mint Suet Pudding

on The Grill

80z Gammon Steak (Served with an Egg)

80z Rump Steak
(Cooked to your liking, with Mushrooms & Onion rings)

Surf & Tuwrf

(80z Rump served with Mushrooms, Onion Rings
& Tempura Prawns)

Mixed Grill

(40z Rump, 40z Gammon, 2 Sausages, Egg,
Mushrooms & Onion Rings)

Vegetarian Options

Butternut Squash & Goats Cheese Lasagne

Stilton & Vegetable Crumble

Home Made Cheese & Potato Pie

Home Made Vegetable Chilli

Home Made Potato & Aubergine Moussaka

Home Made Vegetable Balti

Mushroom Stroganoff

£7.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25
£9.25

£10.25

£11.25

£7.25

£7.50
£6.50
£7.25
£7.25

£7.25

£7.25



Lunchtime Specials

2 meals for £10

All served with salad garnish, and a choice of chips, jacket
potato, mash, new potatoes or rice

Omelette  (With Cheese, Ham or Mushrooms)

Breaded Scampi
Battered Cod

Breakfast (Bacon, Sausage, beans, Mushroom & Egg)

Bangers & Mash (With vich Gravy)
Choice of Home Made Curry (please ask for available dishes)
Chicken OR Beef Burger

(Served with Bacon and Onion Ring)

Southern Fried Chicken
(2 Breasts in crunchy Bread crumbs)

Home Made Chicken Chasseur
(With Mushrooms & Onions)

Home Made Chilli Con Carne

Steak & Ale Pie (With a rich thick Gravy)
80z Gammon Steak (Served with an Egg)

Home Made Vegetable Chilli

Home Made Cheese & Potato Pie



