Food Served



Lunchtimes: Tuesday - Saturday 12pm - 2pm Sunday 12pm - 3pm



Eveníngs: Tuesday - Saturday 6.30pm - 9pm

Sunday Lunch

1 Course £6.95

2 Courses £895

3 Courses £10.95

Booking Recommended Telephone: 01384 394476

For Sweets Please See Board

Sandwiches

Choose either white or brown bread, all can be served with a salad garnish

Cheese, Ham or Tuna	£2.75
Add extra filling of Onion, Tomato or Salad	£2.95
Prawn Salad	£3.95
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo)	£3.95
Bacon or Sausage	£2.95
Bacon & Egg or Mushroom	£3.25
Sausage & Egg or Mushroom	£3.25
Bacon, Egg & Mushroom	£3.95
Sausage, Egg & Mushroom	£3.95
Fish Finger	£2.95

Toasted Sandwiches

Choose either white or brown bread, all can be served with a salad garnísh

Cheese or Ham	£2.80
Add extra filling of Onion or	
Tomato	£2.95
Cheese & Ham	£3.15
Full House (All of the above)	£3.45

Toasted Baguettes (All £3.75)

Tuna & Cheese Melt

Brie & Cranberry

Bacon, Bríe & Cranberry

Cheese & Ham

Light Bites & Starters

Home Made Soup with a Warm crusty bread roll	£3.50
Prawns in Tempura Batter (With a choice of Seafood Sauce or Sweet Chilli Dip)	£3.75
Vegetable Spring Rolls OR Duck Spring Rolls served with Sweet Chilli Dip	£3.50
Combo for Two (Brie Wedges, Breaded Mushrooms, Chicken Bites, Garlic Bread, Salad & Dips)	£5.95
Potato Skins filled with cheese OR cheese & Bacon	£3.50
Breaded Mushrooms (With Dip)	£2.95
Brie Wedges (With Dip)	£3.50
Prawn Cocktail	£3.70
Garlic Bread (3 Slices) £1.50 Garlic Baguette	£3.00
Jacket Potatoes	
Cheese, Beans or Tuna	£4.75
Chilli, Bolognaise or Prawns	£5.50
Síde Orders	
Portion of Chips	£1.40
Portion of Onion Rings	£1.40
Portion of Mushrooms	£1.30
Portion of Rice	£1.30
Bread & Butter	£0.40
Home Made Sauces: Peppercorn,	
Diane, Stilton, Parsley or	
Cheddar & Chive	£1.45

Main Courses

All served with salad garnish, and a choice of chips, jacket potato, mash, new potatoes or rice

Omelette (Lunchtime only) (With Cheese, Ham or Mushrooms)	£4.75
Battered Cod	£6.95
Breaded Scampi	£6.75
Breaded Plaice	£7.25
Sea Bass Fillet served with parsley butter	£8.15
Salmon Fillet (With Creamy Stilton or Parsley Sauce)	£8.15
Breakfast (Lunchtíme only) (Bacon, Sausage, beans, Mushroom, Egg)	£4,75
Bangers & Mash (With rich Gravy)	£4.25
Hunters Chicken (A Chicken Breast, wrapped in Bacon, with BBQ Sauce & Cheese)	£7.25
Half Roast Chicken (Juicy Chicken on the bone)	£7.50
Home Made Curry:	£7.25
Chinese Chicken, Chicken Korma, Chicken & Mushroom Balti, Chicken Jalfrezi, OR Vegetable Balti (With Rice, Chips or ½ & ½)	£7.25
Chicken OR Beef Burger (Served with Bacon and Onion Ring)	£6.95
Southern Fried Chicken (2 Breasts in crunchy Bread crumbs)	£6.95
Home Made Chicken Chasseur (With Mushrooms & Onions)	£7.25

Home Made Faggots (In rích oníon gravy)	£7.95
Home Made Lasagne	
(Rich Bolognaise with Pasta & Cheese Sauce)	£7.25
Home Made Chillí Con Carne (With Rice, Chips or ½ & ½)	£7.25
Home Made Cottage Píe	£7.25
Steak & Ale Pie (With a rich thick Gravy)	£6.95
Chicken & Leek OR Lamb & Mint Suet Pudding	£7.25
On The Grill	
80z Gammon Steak (Served with an Egg)	£7.25
80z Rump Steak (Cooked to your liking, with Mushrooms & Onion rings)	£9.25
Surf & Turf (80z Rump served with Mushrooms, Onion Rings & Tempura Prawns)	£10.25
Mixed Grill (40z Rump, 40z Gammon, 2 Sausages, Egg, Mushrooms & Onion Rings)	£11.25
Vegetarían Optíons	
Butternut Squash & Goats Cheese Lasagne	£7.25
Stílton & Vegetable Crumble	£7.50
Home Made Cheese & Potato Píe	£6.50
Home Made Vegetable Chilli	£7.25
Home Made Potato & Aubergine Moussaka	£7.25
Home Made Vegetable Baltí	£7.25
Mushroom Stroganoff	£7.25

Lunchtime Specials 2 meals for £10

All served with salad garnish, and a choice of chips, jacket potato, mash, new potatoes or rice

Omelette (With Cheese, Ham or Mushrooms)

Breaded Scampi

Battered Cod

Breakfast (Bacon, Sausage, beans, Mushroom & Egg)

Bangers & Mash (With rich Gravy)

Choice of Home Made Curry (please ask for available dishes)

Chicken OR Beef Burger (Served with Bacon and Onion Ring)

Southern Fried Chicken (2 Breasts in crunchy Bread crumbs)

Home Made Chicken Chasseur (With Mushrooms & Onions)

Home Made Chilli Con Carne

Steak & Ale Pie (With a rich thick Gravy)

80z Gammon Steak (Served with an Egg)

Home Made Vegetable Chilli

Home Made Cheese & Potato Pie